

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 429 OF 2006

PONNUSAMY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 21/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanugam, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.  
Mrs. T.S. Shanthi,Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed for by the learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the  
appellant, list on next Tuesday.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER